
City of Duncanville - Board Members 

Barry Gordon 214.460.2682 bgordon@duncanville.com 

Joe Veracruz 972.965.7809 jveracruz@duncanville.com 

Don McBurnett 972.296.4179 dmcburnett@duncanville.com 

Monte Anderson 214.546.1200 manderson@duncanville.com 

Mark Cooks 972.974.7463 mcooks@duncanville.com 

Johnette Jameson 972.780.8887 jjameson@duncanville.com 

Patrick Harvey 469.563.8121 pharvey@duncanville.com 
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